CHANGE ORDER

No. _14

OWNER: CITY OF KILLEEN

CONTRACTOR: McLean Construction, Inc

Contract: CSJ 0909-36- 147

Project: Trimmier Road Widening

RPIC: _William K. Swearingen, Jr., P.E.

OWNER's Contract No. 313-002

ENGINEER: William K. Swearingen, Jr, P.E.

OWNER’s Bid No._14-14

ENGINEER's Contract No._ N/A

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:

Description: See attached Bid Items Worksheet.

Reason for Change Order: The changes will adjust plan quantity items for work on the Lowes West roadway portion of the
Trimmier Road Widening project. This Change Order will adjust items for site conditions and add lime stabilization treatment

to 24” of existing sub-grade materials deemed unsuitable for roadway construction.

Attachments: Bid Items Worksheet.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Price

$ 6,845,845.00

Net Increase (Decrease) from previous Change Orders

Original Contract Times:

Substantial Completion: 572
Ready for final payment: 602
(days or dates)

Net change from previous Change Orders No. 1 to

No. 1 to 13 : No. 13 :
Substantial Completion: 373
$ 636,578.25 Ready for final payment: 373
(days)
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: 945
$ 7,482,423.25 Ready for final payment: 975
(days or dates)
Net increase (decrease) of this Change Order: Net increase (decrease) this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: 90
$ 239,781.00 Ready for final payment: 90
(days)
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial Completion: 1035
$ 7,722,204.25 Ready for final payment: 1065
(days or dates)
RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED:
By: By:
ENGINEER (Authorized Signature) CONTRACTOR (Authorized Signature)
Date: Date:
APPROVED: APPROVED:
By: By:
TxDOT (Authorized Signature) OWNER (Authorized Signature)
Date: Date:

EJCDC 1910-8-B (1996 Edition) Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by The Associated General Contractors of America and

the Construction Specifications Institute.




